
*Wednesday, January 28, 2015* 

Wednesday, February 25, 2015 

*Wednesday, March 25, 2015* 

Wednesday, April 29, 2015 

*Wednesday, May 27, 2015* 

Wednesday, June 24, 2015 

*Wednesday, July 29, 2015* 

Wednesday, August 26, 2015 

*Wednesday, September 30, 2015* 

Wednesday, October 28, 2015 

Wednesday, November 18, 2015 

*Wednesday, December 16, 2015* 

 

  
 

HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION 

2015 MEETING DATES  

FULL MONTHLY COMMISSION MEETING -  4:30 PM          COUNCIL CHAMBERS 

QUARTERLY EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING -  4:00 PM         CHRC CONFERENCE ROOM 
 

*Denotes Executive Committee meeting* 
 

 


